		Electronic Components Datasheet Search
    		   English  ▼
				 English	 Chinese
	 German	 Japanese
	 Russian	 Korean
	 Spanish	 French
	 Italian	 Portuguese
	 Polish	 Vietnamese
	 Indian	 Mexican
	 British	 New Zealand
	ALLDATASHEET.COM
Part #
Description
Marking
X
Match&Start
Match
Start with
End
Included
All Manufacturers
Preview
PDF
Download
HTML
	Chat AI
 PDUH20DV Datasheet(PDF) 2 Page - Tripp Lite. All Rights Reserved
	 Part #	 PDUH20DV
	Description	 1.6??.8kW Single-Phase 100??40V Basic PDU, 14 Outlets (12 C13 & 2 C19), C20 with L6-20P Adapter, 12 ft. Cord, 1U Rack-Mount
	 Download	  3 Pages
	Scroll/Zoom
100%
	Manufacturer	 TRIPPLITE [Tripp Lite. All Rights Reserved]
	Direct Link	 http://www.tripplite.com/
	Logo
 PDUH20DV Datasheet(HTML) 2 Page - Tripp Lite. All Rights Reserved
zoom in
zoom out
 2 / 3 page
Specifications
Switchless Design
Prevents accidental shutdowns and costly downtime
q
Versatile Installation Options
Reversible all-metal housing faces front or rear in rack
q
Supports 1U horizontal or 0U vertical mounting in EIA-standard 19 in. racks
q
Also mounts on wall, workbench or under a counter
q
OVERVIEW
UPC Code
037332158963
PDU Type
Basic
OUTPUT
Output Capacity Details
3.84kW (240V), 3.68kW (230V), 3.52kW (220V), 3.33kW (208V), 3.2kW (200V), 2.03kW (127V), 1.92kW (120V),
1.6kW (100V) / 16A total capacity; 16A max per C19 outlet; 12A (10A CE) max per C13 outlet
Frequency Compatibility
50 / 60 Hz
Output Receptacles
(12) C13; (2) C19
Output Nominal Voltage
100; 120; 127; 200; 208; 220; 230; 240
Overload Protection
n/a
INPUT
PDU Input Voltage
100; 120; 127; 200; 208; 220; 230; 240
Recommended Electrical Service
20A 120V; 20A 208/240V; 16A 230V
Maximum Input Amps
20
Maximum Input Amps Details
Agency de-rated to 16A continuous
PDU Plug Type
NEMA L6-20P; IEC-320 C20
Input Cord Details
Input cable is detachable PDU C20 inlet
Input Cord Length (ft.)
12
Input Cord Length (m)
3.66
Input Phase
Single-Phase
USER INTERFACE, ALERTS & CONTROLS
Switches
n/a
PHYSICAL
2 / 3
	Similar Part No. - PDUH20DV
	Manufacturer	Part #	Datasheet	Description
Tripp Lite. All Rights ...
PDUH20HVL6
156Kb / 3P	   3.3/3.8kW Single-Phase 208/240V Basic PDU, 14 Outlets (12 C13 & 2 C19), NEMA L6-20P Input, 15 ft. (4.57 m) Cord, 1U Rack-Mount
More results
	Similar Description - PDUH20DV
	Manufacturer	Part #	Datasheet	Description
Tripp Lite. All Rights ...
PDUNV
163Kb / 3P	   1.6/3.8kW Single-Phase 100??40V Basic PDU, 14 Outlets (12 C13 & 2 C19), C20 with 5 Adapters, 10 ft. Cord, 1U Rack-Mount
PDU12IEC
158Kb / 3P	   1.6/3.8kW Single-Phase 100??40V Basic PDU, 14 Outlets (12 C13 & 2 C19), C20 16A Input, 1U Rack-Mount
PDU12IEC
480Kb / 3P	   1.6-3.8kW Single-Phase Basic PDU, 100-240V Outlets (12-C13 and 2-C19), C20 16A Inlet, 1U Rack-Mount
PDUH20HVL6
156Kb / 3P	   3.3/3.8kW Single-Phase 208/240V Basic PDU, 14 Outlets (12 C13 & 2 C19), NEMA L6-20P Input, 15 ft. (4.57 m) Cord, 1U Rack-Mount
List of Unclassifed Man...
PDU12IEC
487Kb / 5P	   Single-Phase Basic PDU, 1.6-3.8kW 16A 100-240V 1U Horizontal Rackmount, 12 C13 and 2 C19 outlets, C20 inlet
Tripp Lite. All Rights ...
PDUMH20HV
159Kb / 3P	   3.2-3.8kW Single-Phase Metered PDU, 200-240V (8 C13 & 2 C19), C20 / L6-20P Adapter, 12ft Cord, 1U Rack-Mount, TAA
PDUMV20HVNETLX
176Kb / 4P	   3.2??.8kW Single-Phase Switched PDU with LX Platform Interface, 200??40V Outlets (20 C13 & 4 C19), C20/L6-20P, 0U, TAA
PDUH30HV19
161Kb / 3P	   5/5.8kW Single-Phase 208/240V Basic PDU, 4 C19 Outlets, NEMA L6-30P Input, 12 ft. (3.66 m) Cord, 1U Rack-Mount
PDUMNH20HV
160Kb / 4P	   3.2-3.8kW Single-Phase Monitored PDU, 208/220/230/240V Outlets (8-C13), C20/L6-20P Adapter, 8ft Cord, 1U Rack-Mount; TAA Compliant
PDU1230
476Kb / 3P	   4.8-5.8kW Single-Phase Basic PDU, 200-240V Outlets (16-C13 and 4-C19), L6-30P, 15ft Cord, 1U Rack-Mount
More results
Html Pages
 1
 2
 3
Datasheet Download
	Link URL
English
中文
한국어
français
español
日本語
Deutsch
italiano
русский
polski
português
Tiếng việt
Indian
Mexican
British
New Zealand
Privacy Policy
	ALLDATASHEET.COM
Does ALLDATASHEET help your business so far?  [ DONATE ]
About Alldatasheet   |
Advertisement   |
Datasheet Upload   |
Contact us   |
Privacy Policy   |
Link Exchange   |
Manufacturer List
All Rights Reserved©Alldatasheet.com
Mirror Sites
English :   Alldatasheet.com  |
English :    Alldatasheet.net  |
Chinese : Alldatasheetcn.com  |
German :  Alldatasheetde.com  |
Japanese : Alldatasheet.jp
Russian : Alldatasheetru.com  |
Korean : Alldatasheet.co.kr  |
Spanish : Alldatasheet.es  |
French : Alldatasheet.fr  |
Italian : Alldatasheetit.com
Portuguese : Alldatasheetpt.com  |
Polish : Alldatasheet.pl  |
Vietnamese : Alldatasheet.vn
Indian : Alldatasheet.in  |
Mexican : Alldatasheet.com.mx  |
British : Alldatasheet.co.uk  |
New Zealand : Alldatasheet.co.nz
Family Site :   ic2ic.com  |
icmetro.com